
JCR Committee HT 16 

 

Name Position Email 

Luke Cave President luke.cave@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Mark Uckermann Vice-President mark.uckermann@chch.ox.ac.uk 

Qinhao Zhu Secretary qinhao.zhu@chch.ox.ac.uk   

James Lowe Treasurer james.lowe@chch.ox.ac.uk   

Robbie Mallett Welfare Rep robbie.mallett@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Anni Drokova Welfare Rep anastasia.drokova@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Ellie MacDonald First Year (Freshers’) Rep ellie.macdonald@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Kirsten Campbell  Accomodation, Bicycles and 

Environment Rep 

kirsten.campbellguion@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Becca Conway-

Jones 

Entertainment Rep rebecca.conway-jones@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Elizabeth Mobed Entertainment Rep elizabeth.mobed@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Millie Horton-

Insch 

Food Rep millie.horton-insch@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Benji Woolf Food (Special Diets) Rep benjamin.woolf@chch.ox.ac.uk  

CJ Lewis RAG Rep christiana.lewis@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Luise Luetcke RAG Rep katharina.luetcke@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Sam Herman-

Wilson 

Arts Rep samuel.herman-

wilson@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Charlton Bannister Careers and Development Rep charlton.bannister@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Matt Bowen Sports Rep matthew.bowen@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Sam Collier Bar Rep samuel.collier@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Catriona Collerton Cake Rep catriona.collerton@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Ben Scantlebury OUSU Rep benedict.scantlebury@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Molly Moore LGBTQ Welfare Officer molly.moore@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Ali Hussain Returning Officer mirza.hussain@chch.ox.ac.uk   

Constance Crozier Access and Academic Affairs Officer constance.crozier@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Joe Stephenson Access and Academic Affairs Officer joseph.stephenson@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Tim Bevan Tortoise Rep tim.bevan@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Robbie Mallett Tortoise Rep robbie.mallett@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Ben Ely IT Officer benjamin.ely@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Jonny Ison Space-Time Officer jonathan.ison@chch.ox.ac.uk  
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Megan Tan International Students Officer minchih.tan@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Eleanor Gale Peer Support Coordinator eleanor.gale@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Jemima Shaw Liddell Rep jemima.shaw@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Nathan Stazicker Yearbook Editor nathan.stazicker@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Helena Khullar Gender Equality Rep helena.khullar@chch.ox.ac.uk  

Titus Badawi-

Crook 

Ethnic and Religious Minorities Rep joseph.badawi-crook@chch.ox.ac.uk  

To be appointed Disabled Students Officer  
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